Encore Talent Productions, LLC
Columbus, Ohio

Session 1 12 & under Recreational/Competitive/ Elite Solos
Final Schedule

09:00AM 1 UNDERTHESEA L

09:03AM 2 FABULOUS (Title) F

09:06 AM 3 WALK THE DINOSAUR (Title) A
09:09AM 4 DREAM A

09:12AM 5 ALMOST THERE L

09:15AM 6 PART OF YOURWORLD L
09:18AM 7 9TOS5 A

09:21AM 8 YESYESICAN J

09:25AM 9 THISISLOVE L

09:28 AM 10 SPLASHN GO CARWASH B
09:31 AM 11 DYNAMITE J

09:35AM 12 LA ESMERALDA VARIATIONACT Il D
09:37 AM 13 COLORS OF THE WIND (Title) A
09:40 AM 14 DAISIES D

09:43 AM 15 UNSTOPPABLE A

09:46 AM 16 WHATAFEELING D

09:50 AM 17 CRAZYFEET B

09:53 AM 18 DASHSTAR D

09:57AM 19 QUEENBEE H

10:00AM 20 CHOOSE YOURFIGHTER H
10:04 AM 21 NOBADNEWS F

10:07 AM 22 THIS IS HOW A HEART BREAKS H
10:10 AM 23 BABY LIKES TO ROCKIIT (Title) B
10:14AM 24 COVERGIRL B

10:17 AM 25 DAISIES (Title) F

10:20AM 26 TRUSTFALL H

10:24 AM 27 GOD ONLY KNOWS A

10:28AM 28 PYT H

10:31 AM 29 SHOW OFF F

10:34 AM 30 SIGN OF THETIMES J

10:38 AM 31 JACK'S LAMENT |

Judge's Break (start back 10:51 AM)

10:51 AM 32 FAITH |

10:556AM 33 HOLDON J



10:58 AM

11:02 AM

11:06 AM

11:09 AM

11:12 AM

11:15 AM

11:19 AM

11:22 AM

11:26 AM

11:29 AM

11:33 AM

11:36 AM

11:39 AM

11:43 AM

11:46 AM

11:49 AM

11:53 AM

11:56 AM

12:00 PM

12:04 PM

12:07 PM

12:11 PM

12:15 PM

12:18 PM

12:21 PM

12:24 PM

12:28 PM

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

| SURRENDER |

ME TOO (Title) B

IT'S ALL ABOUT ME (Title) F

PART OF YOUR WORLD (Title)

LET'S WORK (Title) F

DON'T STOP THE PARTY B

SALLY'S SONG |

WHEN YOU'RE GOOD TO MAMA A

COULD HAVE BEEN ME A

FABULOUS (Title) A

YOU SHOULD SEE ME IN A CROWN (Title)

B

YOU DON'T EVEN KNOWME G

SILENT LUCIDITY E

DANCE WITH SOMEBODY (Title)

IF I BUILT MY HOME FROM PAPER A

NOTHING COMPARES A

RESCUE (Title) A

VIENNA D

APPLAUSE A

FADE A

GOTTA GET THRU THIS (Title)

DONTLETGO A

TAKE MEOUT A

THE GARDEN (Title) F

AURORA ACT Il - DREAM VARIATION D

THE MAD HATTER A

WHEN | WAS OLDER (Title)

F

F

F

A



12:31 PM

12:34 PM

12:38 PM

12:41 PM

12:45 PM

12:48 PM

12:51 PM

12:54 PM

12:57 PM

AWARD

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU (Title) A

BELLE A

I WON'T SAY I'M IN LOVE (Title) A

I WANT IT NOW (Title) A

HIT THE ROAD JACK K

SUSHI (Title) F

NOT THE ONLY ONE (Title) F

HOMETOWN E

CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU A



Encore Talent Productions, LLC
Columbus, Ohio

SESSION 2 REC/COMP/ELITE D/T,G,L,P
Final Schedule

02:30PM 70 WHATDIMISS C
02:33PM 71 YES,YESICAN C

02:36 PM 72 FRIENDS A

02:39PM 73 PARTYINTHEUSA C
02:42PM 74 THE GOSPEL TRUTH A
02:45PM 75 FIXYOU L

02:48PM 76 MATERIALGIRL C
02:51PM 77 HALFTHEMAN C
02:54PM 78 SAYHEY A

02:57PM 79 PROUD MARY D
03:00PM 80 PEPRALLY L

03:03PM 81 MANEATER C

03:07PM 82 MOTHER KNOWS BEST A
03:10PM 83 ONEJUMP A

03:13PM 84 THIS IS HALLOWEEN |
03:16 PM 85 THISISME D

03:19PM 86 BADDER A

03:22PM 87 GIRLSNIGHTOUT C
03:24PM 88 |IHAVENOTHING A
03:28PM 89 HEYMICKEY B

03:32PM 90 GEORGIAONMY MIND A
03:35PM 91 MADE YOULOOK A
03:38PM 92 IT'SBRITNEY,BABE A
03:42PM 93 POPULAR C

03:45PM 94 TELEPHONE A

03:48PM 95 [I'MINLOVE WITHAMONSTER C
03:51PM 96 THE MARTIANHOP B
03:54PM 97 COOLRIDER C

03:57 PM 98 NAILS, HAIR, HIPS, HEELS A
04:00PM 99 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG A
04:03PM 100 YOUANDICAN A

04:06 PM 101 RUMBLE C

04:09PM 102 CALIFORNIAGIRLS B
04:12PM 103 INNERDEMONS A

04:16 PM 104 FASHION C



04:19 PM

04:22 PM

04:24 PM

04:27 PM

04:30 PM

04:33 PM

04:36 PM

04:39 PM

04:42 PM

04:45 PM

04:48 PM

04:51 PM

AWARD

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

GET EM' OUTTAMY HAIR L

CALLME L

OPPOSITES ATTRACT H

END OF THELINE F

EYESONFIRE A

GOTTAGETOUT C

THE GLOW L

THE BOY ISMINE A

|PUT ASPELLONYOU A

WORK SONG C

FURELISE F

THE WORLD WILL KNOW A



