Encore Talent Productions, LLC Columbus, Ohio

Session 1 12 & under Recreational/Competitive/ Elite Solos

Final Schedule

09:00 AM	1	UNDER THE SEA L		
09:03 AM	2	FABULOUS (Title) F		
09:06 AM	3	WALK THE DINOSAUR (Title) A		
09:09 AM	4	DREAM A		
09:12 AM	5	ALMOST THERE L		
09:15 AM	6	PART OF YOUR WORLD L		
09:18 AM	7	9 TO 5 A		
09:21 AM	8	YES YES I CAN J		
09:25 AM	9	THIS IS LOVE L		
09:28 AM	10	SPLASH N GO CAR WASH B		
09:31 AM	11	DYNAMITE J		
09:35 AM	12	LA ESMERALDA VARIATION ACT III D		
09:37 AM	13	COLORS OF THE WIND (Title) A		
09:40 AM	14	DAISIES D		
09:43 AM	15	UNSTOPPABLE A		
09:46 AM	16	WHAT A FEELING D		
09:50 AM	17	CRAZY FEET B		
09:53 AM	18	DASHSTAR D		
09:57 AM	19	QUEEN BEE H		
10:00 AM	20	CHOOSE YOUR FIGHTER H		
10:04 AM	21	NO BAD NEWS F		
10:07 AM	22	THIS IS HOW A HEART BREAKS H		
10:10 AM	23	BABY LIKES TO ROCK IT (Title) B		
10:14 AM	24	COVER GIRL B		
10:17 AM	25	DAISIES (Title) F		
10:20 AM	26	TRUSTFALL H		
10:24 AM	27	GOD ONLY KNOWS A		
10:28 AM	28	PYT H		
10:31 AM	29	SHOW OFF F		
10:34 AM	30	SIGN OF THE TIMES J		
10:38 AM	31	JACK'S LAMENT I		
Judge's Break (start back 10:51 AM)				

10:51 AM 32 FAITH I

10:55 AM 33 HOLD ON J

11:02 AM 35 ME TOO 11:06 AM 36 IT'S ALI	
11:06 AM 36 IT'S ALL	
	ABOUT ME (Title) F
11:09 AM 37 PART C	F YOUR WORLD (Title) B
11:12 AM 38 LET'S V	/ORK (Title) F
11:15 AM 39 DON'T \$	STOP THE PARTY B
11:19 AM 40 SALLY'S	S SONG I
11:22 AM 41 WHEN	OU'RE GOOD TO MAMA A
11:26 AM 42 COULD	HAVE BEEN ME A
11:29 AM 43 FABULO	OUS (Title) A
11:33 AM 44 YOU SH	OULD SEE ME IN A CROWN (Title) A
11:36 AM 45 YOU DO	N'T EVEN KNOW ME G
11:39 AM 46 SILENT	LUCIDITY E
11:43 AM 47 DANCE	WITH SOMEBODY (Title) F
11:46 AM 48 IF I BUII	T MY HOME FROM PAPER A
11:49 AM 49 NOTHIN	G COMPARES A
11:53 AM 50 RESCU	E (Title) A
11:56 AM 51 VIENNA	D
12:00 PM 52 APPLAU	ISE A
12:04 PM 53 FADE	A
12:07 PM 54 GOTTA	GET THRU THIS (Title) F
12:11 PM 55 DON'T I	ET GO A
12:15 PM 56 TAKE M	E OUT A
12:18 PM 57 THE GA	RDEN (Title) F
12:21 PM 58 AUROR	A ACT II - DREAM VARIATION D
12:24 PM 59 THE MA	D HATTER A
12:28 PM 60 WHEN I	WAS OLDER (Title) F

12:31 PM	61	I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU (Title) A
12:34 PM	62	BELLE A
12:38 PM	63	I WON'T SAY I'M IN LOVE (Title) A
12:41 PM	64	I WANT IT NOW (Title) A
12:45 PM	65	HIT THE ROAD JACK K
12:48 PM	66	SUSHI (Title) F
12:51 PM	67	NOT THE ONLY ONE (Title) F
12:54 PM	68	HOMETOWN E
12:57 PM	69	CAN'T TAKE MY EYES OFF OF YOU A

AWARD

Encore Talent Productions, LLC Columbus, Ohio

SESSION 2 REC/COMP/ELITE D/T,G,L,P

Final Schedule

02:30 PM	70	WHAT'D I MISS C
02:33 PM	71	YES, YES I CAN C
02:36 PM	72	FRIENDS A
02:39 PM	73	PARTY IN THE USA C
02:42 PM	74	THE GOSPEL TRUTH A
02:45 PM	75	FIX YOU L
02:48 PM	76	MATERIAL GIRL C
02:51 PM	77	HALF THE MAN C
02:54 PM	78	SAY HEY A
02:57 PM	79	PROUD MARY D
03:00 PM	80	PEP RALLY L
03:03 PM	81	MANEATER C
03:07 PM	82	MOTHER KNOWS BEST A
03:10 PM	83	ONE JUMP A
03:13 PM	84	THIS IS HALLOWEEN I
03:16 PM	85	THIS IS ME D
03:19 PM	86	BADDER A
03:22 PM	87	GIRLS NIGHT OUT C
03:24 PM	88	I HAVE NOTHING A
03:28 PM	89	HEY MICKEY B
03:32 PM	90	GEORGIA ON MY MIND A
03:35 PM	91	MADE YOU LOOK A
03:38 PM	92	IT'S BRITNEY, BABE A
03:42 PM	93	POPULAR C
03:45 PM	94	TELEPHONE A
03:48 PM	95	I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER C
03:51 PM	96	THE MARTIAN HOP B
03:54 PM	97	COOL RIDER C
03:57 PM	98	NAILS, HAIR, HIPS, HEELS A
04:00 PM	99	WHEN WE WERE YOUNG A
04:03 PM	100	YOU AND I CAN A
04:06 PM	101	RUMBLE C
04:09 PM	102	CALIFORNIA GIRLS B
04:12 PM	103	INNER DEMONS A

04:16 PM 104 FASHION C

04:19 PM	105	GET EM' OUTTA MY HAIR L
04:22 PM	106	CALL ME L
04:24 PM	107	OPPOSITES ATTRACT H
04:27 PM	108	END OF THE LINE F
04:30 PM	109	EYES ON FIRE A
04:33 PM	110	GOTTA GET OUT C
04:36 PM	111	THE GLOW L
04:39 PM	112	THE BOY IS MINE A
04:42 PM	113	I PUT A SPELL ON YOU A
04:45 PM	114	WORK SONG C
04:48 PM	115	FUR ELISE F
04:51 PM	116	THE WORLD WILL KNOW A

AWARD